
1 Sartz Patrik 35878 Eskilstuna 98 100 99 100 98 99 594 47

2 Jönsson Karl-Johan 517118 Kviberg 100 99 100 99 95 100 593 41

3 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 97 99 97 97 99 96 585 40

4 Larsson Fredrik 519098 Forsa 97 99 98 98 95 97 584 35

5 Bergström Björn 435397 Krokek 97 97 99 99 96 96 584 34

6 Dimberg Peter M 111185 PET01 Uppsala 97 97 98 96 97 99 584 33

7 Karlsson Jimmy 1089343 Gunnebo 98 96 95 97 99 98 583 33

8 Preiholt Henrik M 031089 HEN01 Eskilstuna 95 97 97 99 98 97 583 33

9 Olsson Karl Eskilstuna 95 98 96 95 99 99 582 33

10 Lindberg Robin  M 130988 ROB02 Gefle 97 97 98 96 96 97 581 34

11 Sandberg Per M 231179 PER01 Gimo 98 97 97 97 95 97 581 34

12 Soldin Johan 913724 Eskilstuna 96 97 96 95 95 99 578 34

13 Jansson Esbjörn M 030981 ESB01 Uppsala 95 98 95 98 95 96 577 24

14 Jönsson Per M 130189 PER Kristianstad 96 93 98 95 98 94 574 34

15 Johansson Per M 200564 PER03 Sjuhäradsbygden 96 94 92 90 94 94 560 19

1 Andersson Patrik M 290969 PAT01 Avesta 96 96 90 96 93 96 567 17

2 Salomonsson Stefan M 170971 STE03 Krokek 91 95 94 96 94 93 563 20

3 Jansson Andreas M 160790 AND04 Gimo 96 96 92 94 93 91 562 21

1 Karlsson Elin 1280178 Gullabo 98 99 98 98 393 30

2 Normann Anna K 200884 ANN01 I 16/Lv 6 100 98 97 97 392 28

3 Franzen Andrea 575384 Kviberg 99 97 98 98 392 24

4 Hägglund Maria K 160389 MAR02 Ramselefors 97 100 97 98 392 24

5 Skenning Emma 905224 Rydaholm 98 97 96 99 390 25

6 Öfverström Anna 1038807 Eskilstuna 94 96 100 100 390 23

7 Lindgren Emma 545352 Strängnäs 97 98 98 97 390 23

8 Törnvall Caroline K 160982 CAR01 Ultuna 95 99 98 97 389 25

9 Johansson Maria 604488 Kviberg 98 99 93 99 389 24

10 Rodriguez L Karina 918616 Eskilstuna 96 98 98 97 389 21

11 Wallen Sara 922075 Eskilstuna 96 99 94 98 387 22

12 Martinsson Martina 497723 Dädesjö 95 97 95 94 381 16

13 Karlsson Jill 1042963 Gunnebo 97 93 94 96 380 23

14 Sartz Sandra K 210887 SAN01 Bälgviken 88 93 92 89 362 8

Dubbeltest i Eskilstuna 2011-01-22

Omgång 1

Seniorer A

Seniorer Elit

Damer



1 Hallén Carolina 936986 Nyköping 98 98 96 96 388 19

2 Fagerström Emelie 565568 Aspö 94 97 98 95 384 16

3 Spelmans Hanna 256723 Ludvika 94 97 94 95 380 15

4 Spelmans Lisa 261931 Ludvika 93 97 95 94 379 16

5 Rosén Ida 916486 Eskilstuna 91 94 93 98 376 14

6 Andersson Ella K 280492 ELL01 Trosa-Hölebo 90 91 81 81 343 4

1 Hallén Emelie 946505 Nyköping 97 96 97 98 388 24

1 Paulsson Linda K 120495 LIN02 Trosa-Hölebo 94 94 87 89 364 13

1 Löfberg Olle 920103 Fagersta 97 98 98 99 98 99 589 39

2 Eriksson Spännar-Mats M 180491 SPÄ01 Lima 100 96 98 93 93 98 578 30

3 Karlsson Lucas 335012 Gnesta 91 95 94 94 92 97 563 17

4 Paulsson Daniel M 061192 DAN01 Trosa-Hölebo 91 94 92 89 87 92 545 14

5 Rutström Emil 925908 Valbo 91 86 89 90 90 85 531 14

6 Zettervall Oskar M 191092 OSK05 Botkyrka 87 93 90 91 85 83 529 11

1 Conejeros Bryan 924781 Eskilstuna 84 89 89 81 82 76 501 8

1 Persson Håkan M 021054 HÅK01 Björksta 93 94 95 97 379 12

Herrjunior A

Damjuniorer A

Damjuniorer B

Damjuniorer C

Herrjunior C

Veteran 55



1 Sartz Patrik 35878 Eskilstuna 100 99 99 99 99 100 596 47

2 Lindberg Robin  M 130988 ROB02 Gefle 99 98 98 99 98 99 591 41

3 Wolfram Joakim 931461 Eskilstuna 98 99 97 98 99 99 590 39

4 Jönsson Karl-Johan 517118 Kviberg 100 98 98 98 97 98 589 42

5 Olsson Karl M Eskilstuna 98 97 98 99 98 99 589 39

6 Bergström Björn 435397 Krokek 98 98 99 98 98 97 588 39

7 Jansson Esbjörn M 030981 ESB01 Uppsala 98 100 96 98 99 96 587 32

8 Preiholt Henrik M 031089 HEN01 Eskilstuna 97 97 99 98 97 98 586 37

9 Dimberg Peter M 111185 PET01 Uppsala 99 96 99 96 97 97 584 33

10 Karlsson Jimmy 1089343 Gunnebo 96 100 96 98 96 98 584 31

11 Sandberg Per M 231179 PER01 Gimo 97 96 96 97 98 97 581 39

12 Soldin Johan 913724 Eskilstuna 94 98 95 99 96 97 579 34

13 Larsson Fredrik 519098 Forsa 95 98 98 97 94 97 579 31

14 Jönsson Per M 130189 PER Kristianstad 95 99 94 96 97 94 575 30

15 Johansson Per M 200564 PER03 Sjuhäradsbygden 95 94 93 94 98 97 571 24

1 Jansson Andreas M 160790 AND04 Gimo 95 97 95 97 98 97 579 24

2 Andersson Patrik M 290969 PAT01 Avesta 91 92 90 93 96 92 554 12

3 Salomonsson Stefan M 170971 STE03 Krokek 92 90 87 90 96 90 545 15

1 Normann Anna K 200884 ANN01 I 16/Lv 6 99 100 98 97 394 26

2 Hägglund Maria K 160389 MAR02 Ramselefors 97 98 99 99 393 31

3 Skenning Emma 905224 Rydaholm 97 98 99 99 393 29

4 Franzen Andrea 575384 Kviberg 97 99 99 98 393 29

5 Karlsson Elin 1280178 Gullabo 100 99 98 96 393 25

6 Rodriguez L Karina 918616 Eskilstuna 97 97 99 99 392 27

7 Wallen Sara 922075 Eskilstuna 97 100 98 97 392 22

8 Lindgren Emma 545352 Strängnäs 98 100 98 95 391 28

9 Martinsson Martina 497723 Dädesjö 100 98 96 97 391 26

10 Johansson Maria 604488 Kviberg 99 99 95 98 391 25

11 Törnvall Caroline K 160982 CAR01 Ultuna 96 98 96 99 389 21

12 Öfverström Anna 1038807 Eskilstuna 95 94 96 99 384 20

13 Karlsson Jill 1042963 Gunnebo 93 97 95 96 381 20

14 Sartz Sandra K 210887 SAN01 Bälgviken 92 89 89 95 365 10

Seniorer A
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1 Rosén Ida 916486 Eskilstuna 97 98 97 98 390 21

2 Spelmans Lisa 261931 Ludvika 95 96 99 95 385 19

3 Fagerström Emelie 565568 Aspö 94 97 94 96 381 14

4 Andersson Ella K 280492 ELL01 Trosa-Hölebo 87 81 84 86 338 4

5 Hallén Carolina 936986 Nyköping 90 95 88

1 Hallén Emelie 946505 Nyköping 96 100 97 97 390 28

1 Paulsson Linda K 120495 LIN02 Trosa-Hölebo 93 89 87 89 358 6

1 Löfberg Olle 920103 Fagersta 97 98 99 98 96 97 585 39

2 Eriksson Spännar-Mats M 180491 SPÄ01 Lima 97 96 97 96 94 96 576 28

3 Karlsson Lucas 335012 Gnesta 95 95 96 99 99 90 574 23

4 Paulsson Daniel M 061192 DAN01 Trosa-Hölebo 87 89 91 84 91 93 535 15

5 Zettervall Oskar M 191092 OSK05 Botkyrka 90 89 90 80 84 85 518 14

6 Rutström Emil 925908 Valbo 89 91 83 84 85 84 516 9

1 Conejeros Bryan 924781 Eskilstuna 94 88 89 82 86 87 526 6

1 Persson Håkan M 021054 HÅK01 Björksta 92 94 97 96 379 18

DNF

Veteran 55

Herrjunior C

Damjuniorer A

Damjuniorer B

Damjuniorer C

Herrjunior A


